
Lake County Schools 

School Board Members 
2024-2025 

 
 

John Cochran| Vice-Chairman 
815 Lauren Rd. 

Ridgely, TN 38080 
731.442.1096 cell 

john.cochran@lcfalcons.net 

Judie Jones 
200 Procter City Rd. 

Tiptonville, TN 38079 
731.442.1124 cell 

judie.jones@lcfalcons.net 

JoBeth Cook | Chairman 
202 Cedar St. 

Tiptonville, TN 38079 
731.445.1554 cell 

jobeth.cook@lcfalcons.net 

Jodi Neil 
455 Frierson Dr. 

Tiptonville, TN 38080 
731.445.9639 cell 

jodi.neil@lcfalcons.net 

Debra Holliman 
1003 Foster St. 

Tiptonville, TN 38079 
731.253.8869 home | 901.581.3596 cell 

debra.holliman@lcfalcons.net 

Jimmy Dale Snyder 
1680 Madie Rd. 

Ridgely, TN 38080 
731.445.3417 cell 

jsnyder@lafalcons.net 

Dianne Homra 
641 Headden Dr. 

Ridgely, TN 38080 
731.264.9234 home | 731.445.1610 cell 

dianne.homra@lcfalcons.net 

Vivian Windsor 
2070 Pea Ridge Rd. 

Tiptonville, TN 38079 
731.598.2986 cell 

vivian.windsor@lcfalcons.net 
 

 


